3616 HERITAGE

3616 HERITAGE AVE, APPLETON, WI, 54914 AVE, APPLETON, W],
54914

$179,900

* 5 beds
e 3 baths
e Residential

Looking for room? This 5 BR, 3 full bathroom home is perfect for you. Formal DR open to
LR. Huge finished LL w/stately fireplace, large wetbar. Kitchen w/dining area. 1st floor
laundry. Master suite w/private bath. Per sellers updates inc. roof, freshly painted, + more.

Storage shed in backyard. Easy access to 41, shopping and... * Residential,Single
Family Residence

e Closed
* 2436 sq ft

Listing
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

N Abendroth st
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Security Features: Security System Features: Formal Dining,Wet Bar,Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1578 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 858
Tax Amount: 3485

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dishwasher,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 18X17 Upper
Bedroom 2 10X14 Lower
Bedroom 3 15X10 Lower
Bedroom 4 11X10 Upper
Bedroom 5 10X11 Upper
Family Room 21X31 Lower
Formal Dining Room 14X11 Main
Kitchen 14X18 Main
Living Room 14X17 Main
Dining Room 14X11 Main
Other Room 10X6 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Other
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full

Exterior material: Brick,Shake Siding,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener
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